File Number

0000074870

0000082102

0000073991

0000073994

0000073995

0000081656

0000082101

REPORT NO. PN-2-190930-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 09/30/2019

PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS

Purpose

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Minor
Modification

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Renewal of
License
Amendment

License To
Cover

Minor
Modification

Service

FM

DCA

FM

FM

FX

DTV

DTV

Call Sign

WVWC

WYME-

CD

wWpPzZ

WKJIM

W281AW

KXLA

WVTV

Facility ID  Station Type

71674

7726

321

60477

139555

55083

74174

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Channel/Freq.

92.1

45

104.7

99.3

104.1

30

27

City, State
BUCKHANNON,

wv

GAINESVILLE, FL

CREWE, VA

PETERSBURG,
VA

PETERSBURG,
VA

RANCHO PALOS
VERDES, CA

MILWAUKEE, WI

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

Applicant or Licensee

WEST VIRGINIA
WESLEYAN
COLLEGE

NEW AGE MEDIA OF

GAINESVILLE
LICENSE, LLC

RADIO ONE
LICENSES, LLC

RADIO ONE
LICENSES, LLC

RADIO ONE
LICENSES, LLC

RANCHO PALOS
VERDES
BROADCASTERS,
INC.

WVTV LICENSEE,
INC.

News media info. (202) 418-0500

09/26/2019

09/26/2019

09/26/2019

09/26/2019

09/26/2019

09/26/2019

09/26/2019

Status Date

Status

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted
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File Number

0000081876

0000082160

0000082171

0000082152

0000082085

0000081831

0000073436

0000081822

REPORT NO. PN-2-190930-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 09/30/2019

PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS

Purpose

License To
Cover

Minor
Modification
(Sharing)

Minor
Modification

Minor
Modification
(Sharing)

License To
Cover

License To
Cover

Renewal of
License
Amendment

License To
Cover

Service

DTV

DTV

FL

DTV

DTV

DTV

FL

DTV

Call Sign

WSVI

WUCF-
TV

KJZX-LP

WFLA-TV

WLTX

WRPX-
TV

WCFC-
LP

WCIV

Facility ID  Station Type

2370

12855

195044

64592

37176

20590

126464

9015

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Channel/Freq.

20

34

101.9

15

32

93.7

25

City, State
CHRISTIANSTED

, VI

ORLANDO, FL

AUSTIN, TX

TAMPA, FL

COLUMBIA, SC

ROCKY MOUNT,
NC

RICHMOND, VA

CHARLESTON,
SC

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

ALPHA
BROADCASTING
CORPORATION

UNIVERSITY OF
CENTRAL FLORIDA

Third Coast Activist
Resource Center

Nexstar Broadcasting,
Inc.

PACIFIC AND
SOUTHERN, LLC

ION MEDIA RALEIGH
LICENSE, INC.

CRUSADE FOR
CHRIST TEMPLE
CHURCH OF GOD IN
CHRIST

WMMP LICENSEE L.
P.

Status Date

09/26/2019

09/26/2019

09/26/2019

09/26/2019

09/26/2019

09/26/2019

09/26/2019

09/26/2019

Status

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted
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