Federal Communications Commission 445 12th Street SW Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000074870	Renewal of License Amendment	FM	WVWC	71674	Main	92.1	BUCKHANNON, WV	WEST VIRGINIA WESLEYAN COLLEGE	09/26/2019	Granted
0000082102	Minor Modification	DCA	WYME- CD	7726	Main	45	GAINESVILLE, FL	NEW AGE MEDIA OF GAINESVILLE LICENSE, LLC	09/26/2019	Granted
0000073991	Renewal of License Amendment	FM	WPZZ	321	Main	104.7	CREWE, VA	RADIO ONE LICENSES, LLC	09/26/2019	Granted
0000073994	Renewal of License Amendment	FM	WKJM	60477	Main	99.3	PETERSBURG, VA	RADIO ONE LICENSES, LLC	09/26/2019	Granted
0000073995	Renewal of License Amendment	FX	W281AW	139555		104.1	PETERSBURG, VA	RADIO ONE LICENSES, LLC	09/26/2019	Granted
0000081656	License To Cover	DTV	KXLA	55083	Main	30	RANCHO PALOS VERDES, CA	RANCHO PALOS VERDES BROADCASTERS, INC.	09/26/2019	Granted
0000082101	Minor Modification	DTV	WVTV	74174	Main	27	MILWAUKEE, WI	WVTV LICENSEE, INC.	09/26/2019	Granted

Federal Communications Commission 445 12th Street SW Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000081876	License To Cover	DTV	WSVI	2370	Main	20	CHRISTIANSTED , VI	ALPHA BROADCASTING CORPORATION	09/26/2019	Granted
0000082160	Minor Modification (Sharing)	DTV	WUCF- TV	12855	Main	34	ORLANDO, FL	UNIVERSITY OF CENTRAL FLORIDA	09/26/2019	Granted
0000082171	Minor Modification	FL	KJZX-LP	195044		101.9	AUSTIN, TX	Third Coast Activist Resource Center	09/26/2019	Granted
0000082152	Minor Modification (Sharing)	DTV	WFLA-TV	64592	Main	9	TAMPA, FL	Nexstar Broadcasting, Inc.	09/26/2019	Granted
0000082085	License To Cover	DTV	WLTX	37176	Main	15	COLUMBIA, SC	PACIFIC AND SOUTHERN, LLC	09/26/2019	Granted
0000081831	License To Cover	DTV	WRPX- TV	20590	Main	32	ROCKY MOUNT, NC	ION MEDIA RALEIGH LICENSE, INC.	09/26/2019	Granted
0000073436	Renewal of License Amendment	FL	WCFC- LP	126464		93.7	RICHMOND, VA	CRUSADE FOR CHRIST TEMPLE CHURCH OF GOD IN CHRIST	09/26/2019	Granted
0000081822	License To Cover	DTV	WCIV	9015	Main	25	CHARLESTON, SC	WMMP LICENSEE L. P.	09/26/2019	Granted